
Swedish Open Juniors & Cadets  2011-09-17     M20-60
Competitors: 21

1. LAAKSONEN Eetu, FIN (1.dan) 0

9. SHOKOHI Hamon, SWE (1.kyu) 0

5. JOHNSEN Nicolai, NOR (2.kyu) 0

21. VALTONEN Tommi, FIN (1.kyu) 10

13. THINNOK Toy, SWE (1.kyu) 0

3. BERGLUND Joakim , SWE (1.kyu) 0

11. ÅRNES Sigve, NOR (1.kyu) 5

27. SMEDBERG Viktor, SWE (1.kyu) 0

7. VILLANELLO Rene, FIN (1.kyu) 10

23. POULSEN Mathias ferré, DEN (2.kyu) 0

0

2. MALMQVIST Carl, SWE (1.kyu) 0

0

26. MÄÄTTÄ  Arttu, FIN (1.dan) 0

22. TAPIO Joonas, FIN (1.kyu) 0

14. ISMAILOV Aziz, SWE (1.kyu) 0

4. LEDJANAC Ognjen, SER (1.kyu) 0

20. KOPONEN Otto, FIN (1.kyu) 7

12. LUNDGREN David, SWE (1.kyu) 0

8. NORDLUND Adam, SWE (1.kyu) 0

32. RONKAINEN Tuomas , FIN (2.kyu) 0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VILLANELLO Rene, FIN

MÄÄTTÄ  Arttu, FIN

SHOKOHI Hamon, SWE

LAAKSONEN Eetu, FIN

KOPONEN Otto, FIN

ISMAILOV Aziz, SWE

ÅRNES Sigve, NOR

LUNDGREN David, SWE


